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Div Wins /
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 1 LADY STEPS Last start winner RIC, 03/08/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2S. Sultana 557858 3/2236

 2 ANJO TYPHOON Last start winner RIC, 29/07/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 6Y 5/2J. Grief 550791 3/2194

 3 LIGHTNING JENNY Last start winner RIC, 31/07/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 3P 5/4S. Sultana 552368 1/0110

 4 ZIP UP Last start winner RIC, 29/07/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 6Y 5/4G. Denardo 546288 1/0107

 5 MY GIRL FERNANDO 3 Last start placegetter RIC, 03/08/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4E. Sparks 539459 1/0195

 6 FABIO BLUE Last start placegetter RIC, 31/07/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 4P 5/3S. Zarb 546623 2/1195

 7 MINIMUM WAGE Last start placegetter BAT, 01/08/2022, R4, P 2P 5Y 3P 5/4S. Thornton 539888 1/0180

 8 STORMY MOREIRA Last start placegetter GAR, 29/07/2022, R3, P 2P 7P 6P 5/3A. Ivers 544696 2/1177

 9 FLYING RYAN Last start placegetter RIC, 12/06/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3S. Sultana 550286 2/1176

 10 ZIPPING ZUMA Last start placegetter RIC, 03/08/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 5Y 5/4S. Simonetta 544686 1/0150

 11 KING OF STING Last start placegetter RIC, 29/07/2022, R11, P 3P 5Y 5Y 5/3L. Galea 537825 2/1112

 12 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 29/07/2022, R12, P 3P 8P 8P 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/187

 13 MIDNIGHT STELLA 2 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 03/08/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4M. Lee 539941 1/096

 14 LAUPER 1 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 03/08/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 7P 5/3A. Wade 529745 2/193

 15 LAURIE'S ALONSO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2J. Miles 549021 3/2213

 16 MY APOLOGIES Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3J. King 538089 3/1202

 17 ZIPPING PICCOLO Weighted points score RIC, 13/07/2022, R8, P 5P 7P (FEL)P 5/3T. Simmons 545563 3/1180

 18 GLIDE TO EXCEL Weighted points score DAP, 21/07/2022, R7, P 5P 3Y 3P 5/4A. Williams 547095 1/0172

 19 ZULU SPARROW Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4D. Swain 543293 1/0171

 20 SUPERSONIC STAR Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R2, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3J. Gatt 542265 2/1168

 21 BEEN BLOCKED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/07/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 4P 5/3A. Byrnes 542494 2/1167

 22 ZIPPING ISAAC Weighted points score RIC, 20/07/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 2Y 5/4J. Glover 545555 1/0165

 23 LEAPLING Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2D. Swain 543290 3/2159

 24 ZIPPING COLIN Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 4P 5/2A. Mathias 529849 3/2150

 25 OPTIMUS ELI Weighted points score RIC, 15/05/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3N. Auld 544747 2/1150

 26 ACTIVE NUGGET Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 7P 5/4A. Mathias 531171 3/0150

 27 TURBO TUXEDO Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4R. Thomas 528741 1/0147

 28 RAISING HELL Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2022, R3, P 7P 2P 5P 5/4A. Bell 554860 1/0141

 29 HIS ALL THAT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R8, P 4P 2Y 3Y 5/4A. Byrnes 544709 1/0141

1 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  4 August 2022 - 07:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 07 August 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 SALLY CAN DO Weighted points score BUL, 02/08/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 1P 5/2M. Spiteri 532529 3/2132

 31 BLAZING AMAZON Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4M. Dickson 551043 1/0129

 32 JACK OF SPADES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 6P 5/2E. Sparks 540241 3/2126

 33 WINLOCK ALEX 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 4P 5/4G. Stenner 548776 1/0120

 34 ST. MAARTEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4F. Wotton 549028 1/0120

 35 BUGATTI BREE Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4J. Gatt 548881 1/0118

 36 PATTAYA PETE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 02/08/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 6P 5/2M. Wotton 542830 3/2117

 37 FAKE Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2D. Swain 543426 3/2117

 38 KEEPING SECRETS Weighted points score LIT, 23/07/2022, R6, Y 3Y 6P 8P 5/4A. King 543177 1/0109

 39 ANJO TORNADO Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4J. Grief 550793 1/0107

 40 MAURITIAN FLYER Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R12, P 7P 7Y 7P 5/2B. Williamson 535626 3/2106

 41 LILA'S ANGEL Weighted points score LIT, 23/07/2022, R6, Y 6Y 5P 7Y 5/4J. Glover 539554 1/0104

 42 CON THE CONMAN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/07/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 3P 5/3P. Pirie 520451 2/1102

 43 IS THIS MAGIC 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4K. Drynan 547132 1/0102

 44 TRIAL BY COMBAT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4M. Wotton 520460 1/0102

 45 POINT SIX Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4G. Denardo 546286 1/0101

 46 SOOK LA Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4W. Knibbs 535377 1/099

 47 FRANKIE FOE Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3J. Knibbs 547083 2/193

 48 BRICK TOP Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 545002 1/093

 49 FIRE FLY BONO 1 Weighted points score BUL, 26/07/2022, R8, P 7P 7Y 6P 5/4L. Rodgers 545059 1/092

 50 RUSTY RIVETS Weighted points score BAT, 25/07/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4S. Flaherty 529802 1/091

 51 COOL COLLECTION Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R4, Y 4Y 7Y 1Y 5/4A. Mathias 537855 2/089

 52 HIGH PRIESTESS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 02/08/2022, R10, M 7M 7P 4P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/089

 53 MINI MOO Weighted points score DAP, 26/05/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4J. Knibbs 528746 1/088

 54 GLORIOUS PURPOSE Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3A. Ivers 539779 2/184

 55 MINI BURNER 1 Weighted points score RIS, 30/07/2022, R9, Y 6Y 4Y 1Y 5/4V. Byrnes 544713 1/078

 56 LITTLE SALLY Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4M. Spiteri 532530 1/078

 57 BLUE LIPSTICK Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R12, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4A. Wade 525612 2/078

 58 ARQUETTE Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R12, P 8P 7P 8Y 5/3D. Smith 524914 3/178

 59 EFFECT ON ME 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 8Y 5/2N. Auld 544979 3/277

 60 FROM THE ASHES 2 Weighted points score GOS, 12/07/2022, R12, P 6P 7Y 5P 5/4M. Bonser 532143 1/077
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 61 KNOCKABOUT AMY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/07/2022, R7, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4M. Lee 532317 1/072

 62 REMAS BRONZE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/06/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4M. Lee 528832 1/069

 63 SHARNI'S DANCING Weighted points score RIC, 08/06/2022, R11, P 8P 5P 4P 5/2T. Campbell 540631 3/269

 64 PRINCESS BUTTONS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4M. Lee 539130 1/069

 65 DANDY LATE NIGHT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4M. Wotton 529632 1/069

 66 CASPER'S GIRL Weighted points score BUL, 26/07/2022, R11, P 4P 8P 8P 5/4G. Erwin 542729 1/060

 67 WILD STALLION 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2022, R12, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4M. Lee 522440 1/054

 68 JODY'S PROSPECT Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/054

 69 REMA'S GARNET 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2022, R12, P 6P 7Y 8Y 5/3M. Lee 497210 2/145
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 1 JACKPOT JOSIE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 29/07/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 7P 1/1G. Borg 523507 20/12330

4 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  4 August 2022 - 07:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 07 August 2022

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STAY HUMBLE 2 Last start winner NOW, 01/08/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 1P 3/1/2A. Bell 543544 6/5183

 2 WISHING Last start placegetter RIC, 31/07/2022, R3, P 3P 1Y 1Y 3/1/1M. Clarke 534227 13/9232

 3 PROST 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 03/08/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 2P 3/1/2J. Sparks 528582 10/9267

 4 COME AROUND Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 3/1/1T. Jansen 522526 18/16198
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 1 COSMIC BILLY Last start placegetter RIC, 03/08/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Zammit 550798 5/4276

 2 COUNT ON ME Last start placegetter RIC, 24/07/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 4P 4/1/2J. King 532569 7/5219

 3 KAPOW 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 31/07/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 5P 4/1/1S. Smith 539837 14/13153

 4 WITCH EARNER 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 03/08/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 8P 4/1/2A. Bell 545285 6/5210

 5 CANYA ZEUS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 2P 4/1/1A. Bell 543551 8/5213
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 1 STELLIO Last start winner RIC, 29/07/2022, R12, P 1P 7Y 7P 5/3B. Williamson 521581 6/1103

 2 WYANGAPINNI 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 31/07/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 6P 5/1T. Corless 538588 8/7216

 3 DIRECT MAE Last start placegetter RIC, 22/07/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 1P 5/2C. Arletos 547061 5/2192

 4 SPRINGFIELD MAE Last start placegetter RIC, 03/08/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 5/1A. Murray 547058 4/3177

 5 DANA BULL Last start placegetter BUL, 19/07/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1M. Newham 528614 9/3148

 6 ZIPPING STRIKER 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 01/08/2022, R4, P 3P 8P 7P 5/2A. Bell 538797 7/2105

 7 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 3 Last start placegetter RIC, 29/07/2022, R12, P 3P 8P 8P 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/187

 8 MIDNIGHT STELLA 1 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 03/08/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4M. Lee 539941 1/096

 9 LAURIE'S ALONSO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2J. Miles 549021 3/2213

 10 AGGIE'S DREAM Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1J. Zammit 548222 4/3204

 11 BEEN BLOCKED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/07/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 4P 5/3A. Byrnes 542494 2/1167

 12 SWISS STICKER Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1S. Smith 549128 5/4165

 13 LEE KEEPING Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R6, P 4P 5Y 2P 5/1C. Green 541769 5/3157

 14 HIS ALL THAT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R8, P 4P 2Y 3Y 5/4A. Byrnes 544709 1/0141

 15 TOONGABBIE MAE Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 7P 5/3C. Arletos 547056 4/1135

 16 WINLOCK ALEX 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 4P 5/4G. Stenner 548776 1/0120

 17 MARY'S REWARD Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1M. Spiteri 532533 6/5119

 18 BILLY BUCCA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R9, P 5P 3M 6P 5/1A. Bell 499826 8/5114

 19 CALLS FOR CALM Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 5P 5/1A. Bell 538995 5/4105

 20 IS THIS MAGIC 3 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4K. Drynan 547132 1/0102

 21 CON THE CONMAN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/07/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 3P 5/3P. Pirie 520451 2/1102

 22 TRIAL BY COMBAT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4M. Wotton 520460 1/0102

 23 GORGEOUS GELMI Weighted points score RIC, 29/06/2022, R9, P 8P 3Y 8P 5/1P. Williams 499330 7/685

 24 ROAD FREIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 29/06/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1P. Williams 528667 5/484

 25 MINI BURNER 2 Weighted points score RIS, 30/07/2022, R9, Y 6Y 4Y 1Y 5/4V. Byrnes 544713 1/078

 26 POWERING TUX Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1P. Pirie 520279 4/373

 27 KNOCKABOUT AMY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/07/2022, R7, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4M. Lee 532317 1/072

 28 REMAS BRONZE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/06/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4M. Lee 528832 1/069

 29 PRINCESS BUTTONS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4M. Lee 539130 1/069

 30 WILD STALLION 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2022, R12, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4M. Lee 522440 1/054

 31 REMA'S GARNET 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2022, R12, P 6P 7Y 8Y 5/3M. Lee 497210 2/145
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 1 TRAIN TO NOWHERE Last start placegetter RIC, 31/07/2022, R1, P 2P M/1V. Sultana 551522 0/0134

 2 SHE'S A SUNRISE Last start placegetter RIC, 10/07/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 7P M/1G. Stenner 526229 0/094

 3 MAJOR BAY 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 02/08/2022, R1, P 3P 8Y 3P M/1G. Erwin 549591 0/086

 4 CRAB Last start placegetter RIC, 03/08/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 4P M/1D. Swain 550766 0/075

 5 CALL ME ROOSTER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 23/07/2022, R2, Y 5Y 8P 3Y M/1W. Knibbs 531336 0/0106

 6 NOBU GIRL First start M/1N. Lyford 550001 0/00

 7 BLACK BOOK 2 First start M/1K. Drynan 549040 0/00

 8 OPTIMUS ADAM First start M/1N. Auld 544753 0/00

 9 DOING LIFE First start M/1P. Moran 551469 0/00

 10 MEDIA IMAGE Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 03/08/2022, R1, P 4Y M/1B. Davenport 551067 0/058

 11 MIGHTY RHYTHM Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 03/08/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 7Y M/1L. Galea 540577 0/056

 12 ZAMBORA BLASTER Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 03/08/2022, R1, P 5P M/1N. Lyford 549775 0/050

 13 THREE'S A CHARM Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 03/08/2022, R1, P 7P M/1A. Bell 543559 0/033

 14 RUSSIAN LUNATIC Weighted points score DUB, 18/06/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 8P 5P M/1A. King 537824 0/066

 15 FAY MERCURY 3 Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 4P M/1F. Wotton 536370 0/062

 16 MEGGY MAY Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R1, Y 5Y 4Y 6P M/1D. Burns 550568 0/058

 17 DROOPY'S EDITION Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 5P M/1P. Pirie 521008 0/056

 18 LOCKED UP 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 6P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/054

 19 KEY BON Weighted points score GOS, 14/06/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 7P M/1N. Lyford 541393 0/052

 20 MIGHTY ZOE Weighted points score RIS, 30/07/2022, R2, Y 7Y 4Y 6Y M/1L. Galea 540578 0/048

 21 FOREVER FIVE Weighted points score RIS, 30/07/2022, R3, Y 5Y 5Y 8P M/1J. Rudd 547902 0/046

 22 BLUE MOON Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2022, R2, P 5P 7Y 7P M/1D. Smith 530632 0/046

 23 WILD BELLE Weighted points score RIC, 27/07/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 8P M/1M. Lee 539925 0/044

 24 ANJO CYCLONE Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R1, P 4P 8Y M/1J. Grief 550797 0/044

 25 FAY FAY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 02/08/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 6P M/1F. Wotton 528637 0/042
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 1 JACKPOT JOSIE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 29/07/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 7P 1/1G. Borg 523507 20/12330
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 1 STAY HUMBLE 1 Last start winner NOW, 01/08/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 1P 3/1/2A. Bell 543544 6/5183

 2 PROST 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 03/08/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 2P 3/1/2J. Sparks 528582 10/9267
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 1 KAPOW 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 31/07/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 5P 4/1/1S. Smith 539837 14/13153

 2 MY GIRL SIA Dropping in grade RIC, 29/07/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 5P 4/1/2P. Cini 529811 8/7261

 3 WITCH EARNER 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 03/08/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 8P 4/1/2A. Bell 545285 6/5210

 4 CANYA ZEUS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 2P 4/1/1A. Bell 543551 8/5213
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 1 DANA LEO Last start winner RIC, 31/07/2022, R12, P 1P 3C 2P 5/1M. Newham 542727 4/3239

 2 STUBBLETY COOK Last start winner RIC, 31/07/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 8P 5/2V. Sultana 539824 8/2210

 3 DANA BIG PETE Last start placegetter RIC, 31/07/2022, R8, P 2P 2C 2P 5/3M. Newham 535129 3/1229

 4 WYANGAPINNI 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 31/07/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 6P 5/1T. Corless 538588 8/7216

 5 MY GIRL FERNANDO 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 03/08/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4E. Sparks 539459 1/0195

 6 PATONGA DAVE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 31/07/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 3P 5/2J. Simpson 540916 5/2147

 7 MRS. CHOP Last start placegetter RIC, 03/08/2022, R5, P 3P 3Y 3Y 5/4M. Hughes 549659 1/0134

 8 ZIPPING STRIKER 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 01/08/2022, R4, P 3P 8P 7P 5/2A. Bell 538797 7/2105

 9 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 29/07/2022, R12, P 3P 8P 8P 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/187

 10 LAURIE'S ALONSO 3 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2J. Miles 549021 3/2213

 11 SINISTER DREAMS Weighted points score RIS, 30/07/2022, R10, Y 3Y 2P 3P 5/4A. Murray 548409 1/0175

 12 BAD FRANK Weighted points score GBN, 22/07/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3I. Robinson 537690 7/1143

 13 SLINGSHOT AGNES Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3D. Sultana 547601 3/1138

 14 STOP THE SHINE Weighted points score RIC, 27/07/2022, R6, P 6P 8C 3P 5/3R. Thomas 498813 10/1137

 15 BIG TOWN JOHNNY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 22/07/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4I. Robinson 545258 2/0136

 16 JACK OF SPADES 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 6P 5/2E. Sparks 540241 3/2126

 17 ST. MAARTEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4F. Wotton 549028 1/0120

 18 BIG TOWN SHELLY Weighted points score GBN, 22/07/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 5P 5/3I. Robinson 545259 4/1117

 19 PATTAYA PETE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 02/08/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 6P 5/2M. Wotton 542830 3/2117

 20 BILLY BUCCA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R9, P 5P 3M 6P 5/1A. Bell 499826 8/5114

 21 INDIGO Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1S. Simonetta 546095 7/4114

 22 LITTLE NINJA Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 1P 5/4B. Spackman 549280 2/0110

 23 FERNANDO MAE Weighted points score WPK, 23/07/2022, R6, C 7C 4P 4C 5/3C. Arletos 547059 6/1104

 24 IS THIS MAGIC 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4K. Drynan 547132 1/0102

 25 BLUE KING KADE Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4G. Denardo 546287 1/097

 26 LAUPER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 7P 5/3A. Wade 529745 2/193

 27 FIRE FLY BONO 2 Weighted points score BUL, 26/07/2022, R8, P 7P 7Y 6P 5/4L. Rodgers 545059 1/092

 28 HIGH PRIESTESS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 02/08/2022, R10, M 7M 7P 4P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/089

 29 CARTEL MASTER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 8P 5/3C. Green 543271 5/184

 30 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R7, P 7P 7C 4P 5/2T. O'Regan 534535 3/279

 31 FROM THE ASHES 1 Weighted points score GOS, 12/07/2022, R12, P 6P 7Y 5P 5/4M. Bonser 532143 1/077

13 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  4 August 2022 - 07:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 07 August 2022

P 5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 EFFECT ON ME 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 8Y 5/2N. Auld 544979 3/277

 33 DANDY LATE NIGHT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4M. Wotton 529632 1/069

 34 CITY LIFE Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R6, P 6P 8Y 8P 5/3S. Simonetta 540351 2/166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 07 August 2022

P M 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LETHAL LION Last start placegetter RIC, 03/08/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 2P M/1A. Durham 546742 0/0106

 2 MAJOR BAY 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 02/08/2022, R1, P 3P 8Y 3P M/1G. Erwin 549591 0/086

 3 CALL ME ROOSTER 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 23/07/2022, R2, Y 5Y 8P 3Y M/1W. Knibbs 531336 0/0106

 4 BLACK BOOK 1 First start M/1K. Drynan 549040 0/00

 5 THAT'S HEAR SAY First start M/1V. Sultana 551526 0/00

 6 LUNA EFFECT Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 5P M/1N. Auld 544981 0/072

 7 FAY MERCURY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 4P M/1F. Wotton 536370 0/062

 8 LOCKED UP 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 6P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/054

 9 FAY FAY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 02/08/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 6P M/1F. Wotton 528637 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 07 August 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLASH HEART Last start placegetter RIC, 31/07/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3J. Carruthers 529621 6/1222

 2 ZIPPING LYRIS Last start placegetter RIC, 31/07/2022, R9, P 2P (FEL)P 8C 5/2J. Finn 551279 5/3214

 3 MY GIRL FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4E. Sparks 539459 1/0195

 4 SANIYAH BALE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R9, P 4P 8C 1P 5/2T. O'Regan 535672 7/2174

 5 PATONGA DAVE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4J. Simpson 540916 5/0147

 6 ZIPPING KAREN Weighted points score WPK, 27/07/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4J. Finn 551280 1/0144

 7 ZAMBIDIS Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 4C 5/3C. Arletos 547057 3/2111

 8 REBELLING Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R9, P 5P 4Y 7P 5/1J. Rudd 535111 5/3110

 9 SOX INTENTION Weighted points score WPK, 27/07/2022, R4, P 5P 6C 6P 5/4A. Bell 547498 1/092

 10 CARTEL MASTER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 8P 5/2C. Green 543271 5/384

 11 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R7, P 7P 7C 4P 5/4T. O'Regan 534535 3/079

 12 KNIGHTED FOXY Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 7Y 5/4W. Knibbs 540038 3/074

16 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  4 August 2022 - 07:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 07 August 2022

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TYSON'S FURY Last start placegetter WPK, 27/07/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 3P M/1A. Durham 546736 0/088

 2 CALL ME ROOSTER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 23/07/2022, R2, Y 5Y 8P 3Y M/1W. Knibbs 531336 0/0106

 3 FAY MERCURY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 4P M/1F. Wotton 536370 0/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 07 August 2022

P 5 622 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SANIYAH BALE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R9, P 4P 8C 1P 5/4T. O'Regan 535672 7/0174
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